
Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

DAMEN DOPPEL

Einwaller, Simone, AUT

Defrancesco, Michaela, AUT

[Rast]

Andreaus, Helena, AUT

Judmaier, Astrid, AUT

Strasser, Susanne, GER

Müntsch, Inge, GER

[Rast]

Sobotka, Herta, GER

Falkner, Marlene, AUT

[Rast]

Stiefel, Ute, GER

Fritz, Simone, GER

101 Einwaller / Defrancesc

102 Andreaus, H. / Judmai
9:5

103 Sobotka / Falkner, M.

104 Stiefel, Ute / Fritz, S.

201 Einwaller / Defrancesc
9:2

202 Stiefel, Ute / Fritz, S.
9:3

301 Einwaller / Defrancesc
6:3, 4:6, 6:2
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

DAMEN B

Müntsch, Inge, GER

Zwahlen, Jowanna, SUI

Himmelsbach, Annemarie, 1957, AUT

Schmiedlechner, Caroline

101 Müntsch, I.
9:3

102 Himmelsbach, A.
9:5

201 Himmelsbach, A.
6:3, 6:4
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

DAMEN EINZEL

[1] Pesjak, Doris, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Zwahlen, Jowanna, SUI

[3] Fritz, Simone, GER

[Rast]

Himmelsbach, Annemarie, 1957, AUT

Judmaier, Astrid, AUT

Schmiedlechner, Caroline

Falkner, Marlene, AUT

[Rast]

[4] Einwaller, Simone, AUT

Müntsch, Inge, GER

Taglieber, Gabi, 1945, GER

[Rast]

[2] Defrancesco, Michaela, AUT

101 Pesjak

102 Zwahlen

103 Fritz, S.

104 Judmaier
9:1

105 Falkner, M.
9:4

106 Einwaller

107 Taglieber, G.
9:1

108 Defrancesco

201 Pesjak
9:0

202 Fritz, S.
9:7

203 Einwaller
9:6

204 Defrancesco
9:1

301 Pesjak
6:0, 6:1

302 Einwaller
6:2, 6:2

Setzung
1 Pesjak
2 Defrancesco
3 Fritz, S.
4 Einwaller

401 Pesjak
6:4, 6:1
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

HERREN DOPPEL
[1] König, Hannes, AUT

Schranz, Daniel, AUT

[Rast]

Stiefel, Jürgen, GER

Bodechtl, Hans, GER

Scarpin, Andrea, ITA

Rome, Stefano, ITA

[Rast]

Fritz, Klaus, GER

Natrop, Joachim, GER

[Rast]

[5] Cappa, Roberto, ITA

Foti, Massimo, ITA

[4] Mariacher, Philipp, AUT

Strasak, Sebastian, AUT

[Rast]

[Rast]

Ruckstuhl, Roland, SUI

Rossi, Fabio, SUI

Engl, Helmut, AUT

Falkner, Andreas, AUT

Bachmann, Pascal, GER

Stiefel, Markus, GER

[Rast]

[8] 49038 Himmelsbach, Helmut, 1949, TIR

Hiss, Wolfgang, 1950, GER

[7] Schweisgut, Mathias, AUT

Schranz, Michael, AUT

[Rast]

Mayer, Otmar, 1943, AUT

Vent, Adolf, 1938, AUT

Bachmann, Boris, GER

Bodechtl, Stefan, GER

[Rast]

Kuhnert, Richard, AUT

Taglieber, Josef, 1940, GER

[Rast]

[3] Cepek, Robert, CZE

Svoboda, Karel, CZE

[6] Reichl, Andi, GER

Schmidt, Hauke, GER

[Rast]

Strasser, Max, AUT

Müntsch, Peter, GER

[Rast]

Natrop, Stefan, GER

Jeckstadt, Uwe, GER

Neurauter, gerhard, AUT

Antoniazzi, Karl, AUT

[Rast]

[2] Rundl, Christian, AUT

Köll, Alfred, AUT

101 König / Schranz, D.

102 Scarpin / Rome
9:1

103 Fritz, K. / Natrop, J.

104 Cappa / Foti

105 Mariacher / Strasak

106 Ruckstuhl / Rossi

107 Bachmann, P. / Stief
9:1

108 Himmelsbach, H. / 

109 Schweisgut / Schra

110 Mayer / Vent
9:2

111 Kuhnert / Taglieber, 

112 Cepek / Svoboda

113 Reichl / Schmidt

114 Strasser, Max / Münt

115 Natrop, S. / Jeckstad
9:4

116 Rundl / Köll

201 König / Schranz, D.
9:5

202 Cappa / Foti
9:7

203 Mariacher / Strasak
9:1

204 Bachmann, P. / Stief
9:7

205 Schweisgut / Schra
9:4

206 Cepek / Svoboda
9:1

207 Strasser, Max / Münt
9:5

208 Rundl / Köll
9:2

301 König / Schranz, D.
 o.Sp.

302 Bachmann, P. / Stief
 o.Sp.

303 Cepek / Svoboda
9:7

304 Rundl / Köll
 o.Sp.

401 König / Schranz, D.
6:2, 6:2

402 Cepek / Svoboda
6:2, 3:6, 7:6

Setzung
1 König / Schranz, D.
2 Rundl / Köll
3 Cepek / Svoboda
4 Mariacher / Strasak
5 Cappa / Foti
6 Reichl / Schmidt
7 Schweisgut / Schranz, M.
8 Himmelsbach, H. / Hiss

501 König / Schranz, D.
7:5, 4:6, 7:5
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

HERREN B

Svoboda, Karel, CZE

Natrop, Joachim, GER

Schmidt, Hauke, GER

Stöckli, Kai, SUI

Natrop, Stefan, GER

Rossi, Fabio, SUI

Reichert, Bernd

Jeckstadt, Uwe, GER

101 Svoboda
9:1

102 Stöckli
9:5

103 Natrop, S.
9:3

104 Jeckstadt
9:0

201 Svoboda
9:1

202 Jeckstadt
9:7

301 Svoboda
6:2, 6:1

302
3. Platz
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

HERREN EINZEL

[1] Schranz, Daniel, AUT

[Rast]

Bachmann, Pascal, GER

Rundl, Christian, AUT

Schmidt, Hauke, GER

Schranz, Michael, AUT

Jeckstadt, Uwe, GER

Ruckstuhl, Roland, SUI

[3] Köll, Alfred, AUT

[Rast]

Schweisgut, Mathias, AUT

Angiolini, Pippo, ITA

Svoboda, Karel, CZE

Mariacher, Philipp, AUT

[Rast]

[5] Beltramo, Massimo, ITA

[6] Natrop, Joachim, GER

[Rast]

Rossi, Fabio, SUI

Antoniazzi, Karl, AUT

König, Hannes, AUT

Natrop, Stefan, GER

[Rast]

[4] Strasak, Sebastian, AUT

[Rast]

Stiefel, Markus, GER

Waldhart, Rudi, AUT

Bodechtl, Stefan, GER

Stöckli, Kai, SUI

Reichert, Bernd

[Rast]

[2] Cepek, Robert, CZE

101 Schranz, D.

102 Rundl
9:2

103 Schranz, M.
9:5

104 Ruckstuhl
9:6

105 Köll

106 Schweisgut
9:1

107 Mariacher
9:8

108 Beltramo

109 Natrop, J.

110 Antoniazzi
9:6

111 König
9:1

112 Strasak

113 Stiefel, Ma.

114 Waldhart
 o.Sp.

115 Reichert
 o.Sp.

116 Cepek

201 Schranz, D.
6:1, 6:1

202 Ruckstuhl
7:5, 6:2

203 Köll
6:1, 7:6

204 Mariacher
6:1, 3:6, 7:6

205 Antoniazzi
6:3, 6:1

206 König
 o.Sp.

207 Stiefel, Ma.
 o.Sp.

208 Cepek
6:0, 6:0

301 Schranz, D.
6:0, 6:0

302 Köll
6:0, 6:0

303 König
6:3, 6:0

304 Cepek
5:7, 6:3, 6:2

401 Schranz, D.
3:6, 6:0, 7:5

402 König
6:1, 7:5

Setzung
1 Schranz, D.
2 Cepek
3 Köll
4 Strasak
5 Beltramo
6 Natrop, J.

501 Schranz, D.
6:1, 6:1
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

HERREN SENIOREN

[1] Cappa, Roberto, ITA

[Rast]

Stieg, Karl, GER

[Rast]

Müntsch, Peter, GER

[Rast]

van Dijk, Wim, NED

Scarpin, Andrea, ITA

[3] Taglieber, Josef, 1940, GER

[Rast]

Hiss, Wolfgang, 1950, GER

Brescia, Vincenco, ITA

Roversi, Fabio, ITA

Falkner, Andreas, AUT

[Rast]

Hofmann, Hans, AUT

[Rast]

Andreaus, Gert, AUT

Vent, Adolf, 1938, AUT

[Rast]

Heide, Manfred, 1960, GER

Ghelfi, Giovanni, ITA

[Rast]

[4] 49038 Himmelsbach, Helmut, 1949, TI

Foti, Massimo, ITA

Engl, Helmut, AUT

[Rast]

Weiss, Serge, FRA

[Rast]

Fritz, Klaus, GER

[Rast]

[2] Mayer, Otmar, 1943, AUT

101 Cappa

102 Stieg

103 Müntsch, P.

104 Scarpin
 o.Sp.

105 Taglieber, J.

106 Hiss
9:0

107 Roversi
9:1

108 Hofmann

109 Andreaus, G.

110 Vent

111 Ghelfi
9:8

112 Himmelsbach, H.

113 Foti
9:3

114 Weiss

115 Fritz, K.

116 Mayer

201 Cappa
9:3

202 Scarpin
9:1

203 Taglieber, J.
9:8

204 Roversi
9:1

205 Vent
9:2

206 Himmelsbach, H.
9:1

207 Foti
9:1

208 Mayer
9:3

301 Cappa
6:3, 6:4

302 Taglieber, J.
6:7, 7:5,(10:6)

303 Himmelsbach, H.
6:1, 3:6,(10:6)

304 Mayer
6:0, 6:4

401 Taglieber, J.
6:4, 6:4

402 Mayer
4:6, 7:5, 6:1

Setzung
1 Cappa
2 Mayer
3 Taglieber, J.
4 Himmelsbach, H.

501 Taglieber, J.
6:4, 7:5
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Tiroler Wasserkraft Trophy

vom 6.8.-8.8.2004

HERREN SENIOREN B

Stieg, Karl, GER

[Rast]

Engl, Helmut, AUT

Fritz, Klaus, GER

Heide, Manfred, 1960, GER

Falkner, Andreas, AUT

Hofmann, Hans, AUT

Andreaus, Gert, AUT

101 Stieg

102 Fritz, K.
9:6

103 Falkner, A.
9:5

104 Hofmann
9:6

201 Fritz, K.
 o.Sp.

202 Falkner, A.
7:5, ret

301 Falkner, A.
6:2, 6:4
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